
Offel s.r.l.   Via Lato di Mezzo, 32 Lugo (RA) - Italy     Tel. +39 0545/22542     Fax +39 0545/30439     P.I. 00449020395    www.offel.it

Data sheet

Rev. 0    03.2017

Fibre optic attenuators
FO series

art. 19-406
FO-ATTENUATORE 10dB

Code 19-406
Item FO-ATTENUATORE 10dB

Typical attenuation dB 10

Length mm 35

Ø mm 10

Weight Kg 0,009

For connectors FC/PC

Compliant to EN 50083-2, EN 60065

Attenuator singlemode pre-terminated with male/female FC/PC connector that provides an attenuation 
of 10 dB.

FC/PC

conn.


